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Melbourne City Council
Meeting No 3
Tuesday 6 December 2016
5.30pm
Council Meeting Room
Level 2
Melbourne Town Hall

Agenda

Title
Commencement of meeting and apologies

Disclosure of conflicts of interest

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting

Public Questions

Reports from Management

Finance and Governance Portfolio

6.1 Ratification of Committee meeting dates

Planning Portfolio

6.2 City of Melbourne Submission on the draft Arden Vision and
Framework

6.3 Draft Amendment C274 RMIT University Advertising Sign
Controls

6.4 University Square Master Plan

General Business

Urgent Business

Public Questions

Closure of Meeting

CITY OF MELBOURNE

Paper Number

6.1
6.2
6.3

6.4



